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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 34 7 Volkov Dmitry19 49 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 51 Total Team
7 12 7 Volkov Dmitry
7 14 15 Poletaev Victor
6 7 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
8 55 Total Team
3 17 13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
2 11 15 Poletaev Victor
1 1 19 Kliuka Egor
9 75 Total Team
4 13 2 Divis Lukas
2 19 11 Ashchev Andrey
2 13 7 Volkov Dmitry

28 Total Team
76 181 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 80 Total Team
17 35 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander

8 15 9 Staples Max
4 7 19 Graham Beau
2 20 Total Team
1 2 13 Walker Samuel
1 4 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander

2 56 Total Team
1 8 3 Roberts Nathan
1 10 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander

14 Total Team
55 156 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Divis Lukas
3 Kovalev Dmitry
5 Grankin Sergey
7 Volkov Dmitry
8 Tetyukhin Sergey

10 Markin Alexander
11 Ashchev Andrey
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
14 Volvich Artem
15 Poletaev Victor
16 Verbov AlexeyL
18 Volkov Alexander
19 Kliuka Egor
20 Ermakov ArtemL

  


  
  

  
  

  


L L L

9

2
10

7
9

10

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Alekno Vladimir (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Guymer Jacob Ross
3 Roberts Nathan
5 Passier Travis
7 Peacock Harrison
9 Staples Max

11 Perry LukeL
13 Walker Samuel
14 Sukochev Grigory
16 Richards Jordan
17 Carroll Paul
18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
19 Graham Beau

  
  


  
L L L
  
  


  
  

4
2

8

4

19
4

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTILLI, Roberto (ITA)
HARDY, Benjamin Kirk (AUS)

Referees: Pedro Fabian Concia (ARG) & Goran Gradinski (SRB)

AUS
RUS 3

0 19
25

24
26

12
25

55
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:30 0:21 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

43 4'00001.07.2016
Dallas
Kay Bailey Hutchison Convention Center

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  Total: 1:13
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool H1 - Preliminary Round


